
 

2026	Chihuahuas	Promotions	&	Giveaways	
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Opening Day; Rally Towel Giveaway; Tuesday presented by Cazadores; 
   Magnet Schedule Exit Giveaway presented by Southwest University 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 PM Day Baseball; Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Autism and Sensory Awareness Night presented by Gozo’s Ice Cream 
   Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, April 10, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Bootmakers Night presented by Lucchese; Southern Rocker Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, April 11, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular; COPA Night 
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 PM Chico’s Birthday Celebration; *Chico Shirt Giveaway; Kids Day Sunday;  
   Bark at the Park presented by GECU; Girl Scouts Day; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Youth Baseball Night presented by Townsquare 
   Tuesdays presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Reno Aces 12:05 PM Day Baseball; Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM EPCC Day; Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, April 24, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Reversible Jersey Giveaway presented by GECU; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, April 25, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Backyard Baseball Night & Jersey Auction 
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Reno Aces 12:05 PM Eastwood League Day; Kids Day Sunday  
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 6:05 PM Cinco De Mayo; COPA Night; Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 11:05 AM Baseball in Education Day; Day Baseball;  
   Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 6:35 PM Nurses Night presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
   Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, May 8, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 6:35 PM Mental Health Night presented by Emergence Health Network; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, May 9, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular; First Responders Night 
Sunday, May 10, 2026 Tacoma Rainiers 12:05 PM Mother’s Day presented by Pepsi; Mother’s Cookie Cutter Giveaway;  
   Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:05 PM Bark Back at Cancer Night presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
   Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Round Rock Express 11:05 AM Baseball in Education Day; Day Baseball;  
    Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM COPA Night; Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, May 22, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Military Appreciation Night presented by GECU; Camo Jersey Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, May 23, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular; Memorial Day Weekend presented by GECU 
Sunday, May 24, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:05 PM Fireworks Spectacular; Memorial Day Weekend presented by GECU; 
   Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Bark at the Park presented by GECU; Wednesday presented by AARP 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Christopher McDonald Guest Appearance;  
   Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, June 5, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Retro Hat Giveaway presented by Fred Loya; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, June 6, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Star Wars Night & Jersey Auction; Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, June 7, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:05 PM Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Youth Baseball Night; Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Softball Night; Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Pride Night; Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, June 19, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Juneteenth; Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, June 20, 2026 Reno Aces 6:35 PM Disney’s Toy Story Night & Jersey Auction; Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, June 21, 2026 Reno Aces 6:05 PM Father’s Day; Father’s Day Hat Giveaway; Kids Day; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 



Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 PM  Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 PM  Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, July 2, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 PM COPA Night; Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, July 3, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 PM Independence Day Weekend presented by GECU; Fireworks Spectacular; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, July 4, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:35 PM Independence Day Weekend presented by GECU; Fireworks Spectacular;  
   Jersey Auction 
Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sacramento River Cats 6:05 PM Scout Day (Scouting America); Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Friday, July 17, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Christmas in July; Chico Nutcracker Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, July 18, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:35 PM Christmas in July; Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, July 19, 2026 Sugar Land Space Cowboys 6:05 PM Faith and Family Night; *Mini Chico Bobblehead; Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Bark at the Park presented by GECU;  
   Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, July 30, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, July 31, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM Bootmakers Night presented by Lucchese; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, August 1, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 6:35 PM WWE Night; Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, August 2, 2026 Albuquerque Isotopes 12:05 PM Back to School Day & Donation Drive; Kids Day Sunday; 
   *Kids Jersey Giveaway presented by Sarah Farms; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 6:35 PM Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 12:05 PM Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, August 13, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 6:35 PM Bark at the Park presented by GECU;  
   Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, August 14, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 6:35 PM COPA Night; COPA Bobblehead Giveaway 
Saturday, August 15, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, August 16, 2026 Salt Lake Bees 12:05 PM Prince & Princess Day; *Jersey Cooler Giveaway; Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Tuesday presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Round Rock Express 12:05 PM Mature Munchies presented by AARP  
Thursday, August 20, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Military Appreciation Night presented by Townsquare;  
   Thursday presented Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, August 21, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Harry Potter Weekend; Reversible Bucket Hat Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, August 22, 2026 Round Rock Express 6:35 PM Harry Potter Weekend & Jersey Auction; Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, August 23, 2026 Round Rock Express 12:05 PM Kids Day Sunday; *Helmet Piggy Bank Giveaway; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 6:35 PM Bark at the Park presented by GECU; Tuesdays presented by Cazadores 
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 12:05 PM Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, September 3, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 6:35 PM COPA Night; COPA Cap Giveaway;  
   Thursdays presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, September 4, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 6:35 PM Football Kick-Off Night presented by Pepsi; Football Jersey Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, September 5, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, September 6, 2026 Las Vegas Aviators 12:05 PM Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 6:35 PM 915 Day presented by Townsquare; Tuesday presented by Cazadores; 
   915 Jersey Giveaway presented Cesar Ornelas 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 12:05 PM  Mature Munchies presented by AARP 
Thursday, September 17, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 6:35 PM Thursday presented by Speaking Rock Casino 
Friday, September 18, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 6:35 PM Bootmakers Night presented by Lucchese;  
   Hat Dance Bobblehead Giveaway; 
   Fetch the Fun Friday presented by Townsquare 
Saturday, September 19, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 6:35 PM Fireworks Spectacular 
Sunday, September 20, 2026 Oklahoma City Comets 12:05 PM Kids Day Sunday; 
   Kids Run the Bases presented by The Hospitals of Providence 

	
	
Giveaways	&	promotions	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	In	most	cases,	there	are	1,500	giveaways	per	promotion.	Guests	must	be	in	
attendance	with	paid	admission.	The	limit	is	one	per	person	while	supplies	last	and	there	are	no	exchanges.	Giveaways	are	distributed	exclusively	for	
guests	at	each	respective	gate	used	to	enter.	Guests	cannot	receive	a	giveaway	at	another	gate	after	ballpark	entry.	
*Asterisk	denotes	giveaway	for	children	12	and	under.	In	most	cases,	there	are	1,000	giveaways	per	promotion.	Children	must	be	in	attendance	
with	paid	admission.	The	limit	is	one	per	child	while	supplies	last	and	there	are	no	exchanges.	Giveaways	are	distributed	exclusively	for	children	at	
each	respective	gate	used	to	enter.	Children	cannot	receive	a	giveaway	at	another	gate	after	ballpark	entry.	


